Supply Situation
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Pakistan is a major importer of edible oil and meal. Oilseeds are only
imported in small quantities for cultivation.

Oilseed

Cottonseed
Rapeseed & Mustard

Soybeans
Sunflower
TOTAL
0il

Palmoil
Soybean oil

TOTAL
Meal

Soymeal
Others (not specified)

TOTAL

Estimated Domestic Production (000 Ton) in 1987-88

2,540.00
280.00
3.00
40.00

2,863.00

Imports (000 Ton) in 1987-88

458.318
500.318

958.631

Imports in 1986-87 (Metric Tonnes)

1,290
262

1,552



