Supply Situation

Pakistan is a major importer of edible oil and meal. Oilseeds are only imported in small quantities for cultivation.

Oilseed	Estimated Domestic Production (000 Ton) in 1987-88
Cottonseed Rapeseed & Mustard Soybeans Sunflower	2,540.00 280.00 3.00 40.00
TOTAL	2,863.00
<u>Oil</u>	Imports (000 Ton) in 1987-88
Palmoil Soybean oil	458.318 500.318
TOTAL	958.631
Meal	Imports in 1986-87 (Metric Tonnes)
Soymeal Others (not specified)	1,290 262
TOTAL	1,552